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§ L7V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

a
vy o v W |
TEL: 6256 356581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 159607198R GST Reg. No 19-3807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automabila

ECICSLTD Ref : CC4/CS17024116/Keb3
T
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date: 20-12-2017
SINGAPORE 038987
Code: ICE
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SGT 58335 Veh. Inspected SLL 8767G
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20122017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Erakes Modificaticn
General
a. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mim
4. Description of Damages
5. Tk General Information
Accident Date  16/12/2017 Inspection Date 18M12/2017
Survey held at AH LIM MOTOR CO
NO 10 ANG MO KIO IND PK 2A
#01-09 AMK AUTOPOINT
SINGAPORE 568047
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Auta
! / U l::ﬂlu"lﬂfi

=i ma = Pte Lid Company Ragistration No. 19860T198R

51 UBIAVE 1 #02-25 PAYA UBT INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (651 62363561 FAX : (D65) 62564315

Your ref: To Be Advised Date: 20.12.2007
Our ref: CC4/1CS17024116/Keb3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s ECICS LIMITED
Dear SirfMadam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLL9767G

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on_19.12.2017
at the premises of M/s Ah Lim Motor Company and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 6,773.88
Revised Estimate Amount : 8§ 4,677.64
"Check” Items Amount : 8% 1,163.68
Market Value : 5% -
LTA Reimbursement Value : S8 -
Nett Value : Sh -

B T
Description of Damage: . s
The vehicle sustained damages at the @
Front O/5 Portion fturis
Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 4 days
Yours faithfully,
KENNETH KONG

Licensed Appraiser



2 AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

N, 10 Ang Mo Kio lnd, Park 24 =01-09 AME Auopoint Smgapore 568047
TEL: 6483 1244 { 4 lines ) FAX: 6483 6170 Email: ahlimme@singnat comsg
GST Ma-000%639-E RCB NCOSTOZ00E

W"? ’AJ 7 gﬂé_g

MC0912683
18 Dec 2017
5088532982
SLLY767G

HONDA VEZEL 1.5

List Price
55

Yo 2230
A 00

b7 Fr 3750

A% 000

1,784.50
35.00
A 780
e 351 80
23,40

7z, 9500

Ot M8 345 4

#05.70
22.00
Ag, 4R80

7750

I81.00
Jn 13,90
A am
fr AT T0
Peot 4500
N 75.00
Ao 33000

S 3000
AN 3500

2

2 18 95 00

e ST

3,995.60
119972

35.00

Amount
55

(e K.iﬁi‘?\\i\v*

4.794 48

Y/ b 3500 r—"

3500

40,00 fa-’(

M/S: PROTESINGAPORE /<3
IARIUARHORD Ser vy B iy EotatE N
- ate:
SINGAPORE 544916 ¢ P Policy No:
&ely,  Veh Reg No:
ATTN: MakeModel:
Your Ref No: -
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date; 16/12/2017
TP Veh Reg No:  SGT358338
Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLLY767G
Deseription Quantity
SPARE PARTS
| FRONT BONNET INSULATOR | PC
2 FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS 12PC
3 FRONT BONNET INNER SIDE RUBBER LONG RH 1PC
4  FRONT BONNET INNER SIDE RUBBER LONG CLIP 3pC
5 HEADLAMP RH s T BT
f HEADLAMP LOWER BEAM RH | PC
7  HEADLAMP CLIP 2PC
%  FRONT GRILLE | PC
9  FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM | PC
10 FRONT GRILLE OUTER CENTER CHROME MOULDING 1 PC
11 FRONT GRILLE GARNISH OLUTER 1 PC
12 FRONT BUMPER | PC
13 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH 1PC
{4 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 12pC
I3 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CENTER y | PC
16 FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER GRAY L opC
17 FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER RH | PC
I8 FRONT BUMPER RETNFORCEMENT | PC
19 FOGLAMP RH | PC
20 FOGLAMP COVER OUTER RH | PC
21 WIPER WASHER TANK | PC
22 FRONT FENDER RH 1 PC
23 FRONT FENDER COWLING RH | PC
24 FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS 10 pC
25 FRONT FENDER SIDE ARCH GRAY | PC
26 FRONT FENDER EMBLEM | PC
Less 20y
LI R AL
Special Nett !: |5t. -.:‘-\-‘-Tng.H {:}1 MP) LN
27 NUMBER PLATE - : EAZOAT | PC
LABOUR
28 TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, WIRE SOCKETS 1PC
AND ETC. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED ELECTRICAL
UNITS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.
29 TOCHECK AND RE-ADIUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT, 1 PC
30 TOSPRY ANTI-RUST COATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 1 PC

A, soon X

12000 Fey/



l \ 25 AHLIM MOTOR COMPANY

' c g Mo 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park ZA 301-09 AME Autopoint Singapore 568047
t TEL 6483 1244 ( 4 hines | FAX: 6433 6170 Emunl: shlimmc@ smgnet.com.sg

GST-MY-0009639-E RCB NO:{64703008

M/S: PROTESINGAPORE

1A KOVAN ROAD Estimate No:  MC0912683
#07-06 Date: 18 Dec 2017
SINGAPORE 544916 Policy No: 5088532982
Veh Reg No: SLLY767G
ATTN: Make/Model:  HONDA VEZEL 1.3
Your Ref No: -
Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 16/12/2017
TP Veh Reg No:  SGT38338

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SL1L9767G

Description Quuantity List Price Amount
8§ S8
31 TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS. TOCUT & WELD BUMPER | e B, ) _ﬁ:‘_,r

REINFORCEMENT. TO KNOCK & REPAIR FRONT BONNET, FRONT
DOOR RH, FRONT WHEELHOUSE SIDE BRACKET RH, INNER PANELS
AND AFFECTED AREAS. TO REFIT LISTED PARTS BACK SAME

32 TOSPRAY FRONT BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT 1PC R d/(;‘.- ,
REINFORCEMENT, FRONT FENDER RH, FRONT DOOR RH, FRONT ¢
WHEELHOUSE SIDE BRACKET RH (PEACH WHITE COLOUR)

194000 1,540,000

Toral 58 6,77T3.88

Add GST @ ™ 47407
Total Amount Pavahble S8 7. 248,05

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT AND CENTS FIVE ONLY

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible.

Thank You
For AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY
; LI WIOTOR COMPANY
e | e A mry M Madady RN
— re = e notify | preit e
'\ : Ihe followil ' AUTHORTSED SIGNATURE
_ _,".\.:F_-‘.,

aps v e T
(g R TOR = ® W

. el BRalE, -
(py ARemarp  SEE A



"~ PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Cwner 1D Type:
Cwner |0
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration
Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:
Engine Mo

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Qutput;

Open Market Value:

Criginal Registration Date:

First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Pald:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Business

33050

SLLYTETG
Yas

19 Dec 2017

HOMNDA

VEZEL 15X HYBRID AT
ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

White

2014

LEB5934494
RU31234480
112.0kW {150 bhp)
$25717.00

17 Mar 2017

17 Mar 2017

0

45,000.00

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry
Date:

FARF Rebate Amount:

Yes

14 Mar 2027

$3.750.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Categary:

COE Period(Years);
QP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount;

16 Mar 2027

B - Car above 1600cc or
FTRW (130bhp)

10

$53.300.00
$42,640.00
$46,390,00

The information contained herein s correct as at 18 Dec 2017

https://vrllia.gov.sg/lia/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDereg Input 7FUNCT]...

Page 1 of 2

18/12/2017



Asher S"E (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 22 December, 2017 3:40 PM

To: ‘muihong@ahlimmotor.com.sg’

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured -

SGT58335 on 16.12.2017

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned

CASE,

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to
your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

Thank You.

Best Regords,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-56051 | email: gshesng@lkkaulo.com | fox: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industial Park, Ul Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: muihona@ahlimmotor.com.sg [mailto:muih hii
Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 3:02 PM

To: motorsurvey
Subject: Re: Request for survey of our client SLLS767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGTS833S on 16.12.2017

Dear Motor survey,

We are ok with any of these
Regards

Kee Mui Hong

Ah Lim Motor @ AMK
No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Pk 2A



#01-09 AMK Autopoint
Singapore 568047
Tel : 64831244 Fax : 64836170

From: motorsurvey

Sent: Tuesday, December 19, 2017 2:37 PM

To: muihong@ahlimmotor.com.sg ; moforsurvey

Subject: RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT58335 on 16.12.2017

Without prejudice
Dear Mui Hong
Thank you for your email.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client's workshop.
We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a
single joint expert:

LKK

JP knight

Formteam

Appraisal Associates
Autoprobe

Raleigh

o ST

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Gah

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to molprsurvey@ecics.com.sq
directly.

**plegse bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: muihong@ahlimmetor.com.sg :mui hli

Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 1:53 PM

To: motorsurvey

Subject: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT5833S on 16.12.2017

Importance: High
Dear all,

Pls assist to arrange survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT58335 on 16.12.2017



Car is in the workshop. Pls assist to arrange survey soonest as client’s car is a UBER / GRAB car and he is
incurring loss of rental / income daily.

Aside to Claims — Pls advise OIC and liability. We had attached video of accident.

Thanks

Regards

Kee Mui Hong

Ah Lim Motor @ AMK

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Pk 2A

#01-09 AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047

Tel : 64831244 Fax : 64836170

follow us on follow us on visit our website

facebook twitter h&l eci:s.com.sg Eclgﬁ
= P guTrLOGe

-y &

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantes
or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited, Il you are not the addressee
indicated in his message (or respansible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case,
vou should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email, Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do
not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.



AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 24 #0109 AMK Autopoint Singapore 368047
TEL: 6483 1244 | 4 lmes | FAX 6483 6170 Email: ahlimmed singnet com sg
GST-MO-H09HI9-F ROE NO68 TOI00R

QOur Ref : MC0912683
Your Ref : SGET58338
Date : 21/06/2018
ECICS LIMITED

7 Temasek Boulevard
#10-01 Suntec Tower One
Singapore 038987

Dear SirfMadam,

Request for Direct Settlement for Accident involving our client's vehicle SLL9767G and your
Insured SGT58335 ON 16/12/2017 10:50 ALONG MSCP ENTRANCE BEHIND RIVERVALE PLAZA

We refer to the above matter and return herewith the discharge Voucher duly signed by our client
and we look forward to early receipt of the remittance amount of $6,543.75 soonest.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

AH L
[e

M

-

MOTOR COMPA H Y

§e i R
e FELTLS [

caand ]
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(7 \Income

mgda ciffersni

Certificate of Insurance

WMOTOR VEHICLES [THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT [CHAPTER 159}
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIED PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1860

RDAD TRAMSPORT ALT, 1987 [MALAYSIA)

MCOTOR VEHICLES [THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1955 [MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: S0B2532582 Cover : Erive CLASSIC
L. Index mark and Reghtration Number ef Vehicle | SLLSTETG
Chassis Number + RU31234480
2. Name of Policyho'der 1 PROTESINGAPORE
3, Effective Dote of Inferonoe 17 Mar 2017
4 Expiry Dote of Insurance ¢ 15 Mar 2018
5. Persars or Closscs of Persons erxled Lo deives

(a} Tne palicyhaldar,
(b} Any olhar persan whn s drivirg an the Palioyhalder s arder arwaith hisfher peemiavan,
Provideo tha ohe person driving is permitted in accardbace witn she licensing or other laws or szgulations to drive
th= Motae Velicla oo has bean ao parmitted and 15 rot desqualifiad by arder af 0 Cauer o fase ae by seasnn nf any
uruetrent of fegulation b tiat boball from @rodey the Moto: Yeltloe,
& limitairons 2a to Uoel
fe] Wee for social dormietic and pleasus outgases e s connvebon wilh T Pobodatder s o Hires Business,
This Policy doas not covar
la} WUeo for =acing, pooe making, relisbdity tial or specd tedting.
(B} Liz# for the carrlape of goods (atker than samples) i connaction with sy trads or Businass.
(e} tisafor avy perposs Inconnection with the Woler Trade,
& Lim tations renderad inoparative by Sectlon § of the BMoser Yehicia (Trird Parry Risks and Compersation)
Act [Chapter 189} and Sectlan 95 of the Road Transpart Act, 1987 {Ma'ayils), are ret o ke included under thews

headings,
ENCESS (SECTION 1) 552,000
EXCESS [SECTION 2} :'851,500
WINDSCREEM EXNCESS t 55100
ADDITICNALEXCISS : KA
UMNAIMED ORIVER EXCESS ¢ PLEASE REFER OVEBLEAF
REFAIR AT OVWMER'S PREFERRED \WORKSHOP : KD
IM3URE VATH COE t YES
MNCD PROTECTICN ;KO
TRANSPORT ALLOMYANCE 1 KO
EXCESS WERIVER 1 RO
SEIMARY DRIVER 3 TAN SO0N HIAN (CHEM SHUNXIAR)
HAMED DRIVER (1) =2 1OH CHULYI DU CUNN)
HAMED DRIVER [2) 1 RfA
HIRE PUACHASE COMPANY : HEMLY ENTERPRISES CO PTELTD
SLM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIMME OF LOSS

1/\e hereby Cenify that the Policy to which this Cersificata ralatos ks lssued inaccordance with the grovisians of the Moter
Vehicles (Third Party Rists and Compensation] Act iCrapier 189) and Part iV of the Road Traneport Act, 1987 [Malaysial

Agenty 58 M ALUANCE PTELTD |00000614373)
Date of fssue : 16 Mar 2017 13:25 ks

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OFERATIVE LIMITED

s D

Autharised Officer Chief Exscutive

Countersignod By.




PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type: Buisiness

Crwner |D: 33050

Vehicle Detalls

Wehicle No.: SLLS787G

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended De-reglstration 1% Dec 2017

Date:

Wehicle Make: HOMDA

Vehicle Model: VEZEL 1L.5X HYBRID AT
ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

Primary Colour: White

Manufacturing Year: 2014

Engine Mo LEB5534494

Chassis No: RL31234480

Maximum Power Output; 112.0kW (150 bhp)

Cipen Markst Value: £25.717.00

Original Registration Date; 17 Mar 2017

First Reglstration Date: 17 Mar 2017

Transfer Count: 0

Actuzl ARF Paid: $5,000.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry 16 Mar 2027

Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: $3,750.00

Intended COE Rebate Detalls

COE Expiry Date: 14 Mar 2027

COE Category: B - Car above 15600¢c or
FTRW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $53,300.00

COE Rebate Amount: $42,640.00

Total Rebate Amount: $46,390.00

The Information contalned herein is correct as at 18 Dec 2017

Page | of 2

https:/fvrl.lta.gov.sg/Malvri/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDeregnput?FUNCTL... 18/12/2017



AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

Mo, 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2A §01-09 AMK Autopoint Singepore S63047
TEL: 6483 1244 { 4 lings ) FAX: 6483 6170 Emuil: shiimme@singnel.com.sg
GET:MI-0009639-E RCE NO:064703008

Our Ref : MC09126883
Your Ref : 5GT58335
Date : 21/03/2018

ECICS LIMITED
7 Temasek Boulevard

#10-01 Suntec Tower One
Singapore 038987
Dear SirfMadam,

Request for Direct Settlement for Accident involving our client's vehicle SLLS767G and your
Insured SGT5833S ON 16/12/2017 10:50 ALONG MSCP ENTRANCE BEHIND RIVERVALE PLAZA

We refer lo the above matter.

Please assess through your Insured's (SGT58335) report and our Client (SLL8767G) -
PROTESINGAPORE's report as attached and advise whether there are possibilities of direct
settlement.

Please find attached the following :

1)  Final Bill

2y  GIA Motor Accident Report form

3)  Certificate of Insurance, IC and Driving Licence
4)  LTA Search

5)  Proof of weekly earnings as Grab / Uber Driver

The above vehicle was surveyed by Kenneth from LKK as appointed by ECICS on 18/12/2017.
We would gquantify our claim as below:-

Cost of Repair ¢ : $5,741.75

Loss Of Earnings : $800.00(8 X $100) Average daily earnings after costs deduction . 4 days of repair
as per surveyor recommendation and 4 days prior to survey as he is not allowed to drive accident car
to fetch client/customers. Accident on 16/12 - Sat am , survey on 19/12 - Tuesday )

LTA Search  : $2.00

oo EEEEsmsosEEEEEE

Total : $6,843.75
Kindly acknowledge and revert on the possibility of direct settlement within 14 days.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY
pr 10 Ang Mo Industiisi Park 24
w0104 sain! Tvjanore 566047

ELBAFL A0 Fav B4 BE7TH

|
Kees Mui Hong




AsherSnE(LKKhuﬂﬂ

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 22 December, 2017 4:39 PM

To: '"PHILOJUNKIE@GMAILCOM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 58335 & 5LL 9767G AT / ALONG SENGKANG

RIVERDALE PLAZA CARPARK EXIT ON 16/12/2017.

Hi TAY LING JUN, PATRINE,
[Without Prejudice]
By Email Only

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 58335 & SLL 9767G AT / ALONG SENGKANG RIVERDALE PLAZA CARPARK EXIT ON
16/12/2017.

we refer to the above accident matter.

As spoken, we are the loss adjusters acting on behalf of M/s ECICS Limited, the Motor Insurer of SGT 58335 on the
reported accident on 16/ 12/2017.

Our Principal has received a Third Party property damage claim from the owner of SLL 9767G with regards to the
above accident.

We will try our best to negotiate for an amicable settlement on best possible terms with Third Party under the terms
and conditions of your motor policy. In this respect, the vehicle’s premium/NCD may be affected as a result of the
above claim,

In the event that you receive any letters/ court documents regards to the above accident matter, please do not reply
or respond, you may forward to us directly for further handling and we will reply on your behalf.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Hondler

LEK Auto Consultants

phomne: 6841-6051 | emal: ashesng@lkkouto.corm | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Poya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02:25 | 5{408933)



Authorisation to Act

1, CROTESINGARILE ( the third party claimant )

of \A, Kol RoAD W0l - of swWehpee Stk ( address ), owner of
SLL A36YG

( Vehicle no ) hereby authorise Ah Lime Motor Company
( the workshop ) to act for me in respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental
and /or loss of use ( Claim ) for my vehicle No. _$\WL YW}, that was damaged

pursuant to the accident which occurred on ‘\UH WY ( date ) along
WSC vy, bikind R Pl ( location ) involving

vehicle Nos <61 S§338 ( the Accident )

I further authorise the workshop to settle the above mentioned elaim in a manner that
they deem fit and the workshop is further authorised to receive the payment further
to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s made in favour of the workshop.

1 further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is
on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the
driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle is concerned,

Dated this _\E_ day of _ et ( month ) 20 \ T (vyear)

. LIM MOTOR COMPANY
Ho, 10 A ig Industrial :’02;5&?
¥ - s Topgox. 6483 6170
Signed by Third party cla Signed by the whrkshap
Owner Veh No :

Personal data Protection Act 2012

I/ We acknowledge and consent to Ah Lim Motor Company collecting , using and disclosing and
for processing my/our personal data to Third Party service providers and/or Insurance company my

/ our personal data for the 4 of processing the claim and related insurance / claim matters.
% E * e‘
X L &,
] )

Cremer Signature




EC|CS

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

CLAIM NO:

In consideration of the payment of the sum of DOLLAR SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY

THREE AND CENTS SEVENTY FIVE ONLY. (556,543.75], |/We, hereby accept such sum in full and

final settlement of all claims, present or future, that |/We have or may have against ECICS Limited,

TAY LING JUN, PATRINE as insurers, owner and driver of Vehicle no. SLL 97676 in connection with

or in any way arising from the accident involving the said vehicle which occurred on 16/12/2017 at
MSCP ENTRANCE BEHIND RIVERVALE PLAZA with SGT 58335.

I/We further agree that this payment is made without any admission of liability on the part of the
said insurers, owner and driver of the vehicle no. SLL 9767G and this settlement does not in any
way prejudice or prevent any party from making any claim whatsoever which may arise from the
damage caused to the vehicle no. SGT 58335 in the above mentioned accident. I/We further

undertake not to make any reference to the settlement herein mentioned in respect of such claim.

*|/We authorize you to pay the above settlement sum to AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY.

N |
*DATED THIS U pavor e 2018
et r -
Signature &/or O~ Signature (ﬁ/
Co Stamp: | 1) |~ b &/or Co i
\ \ .-‘fl I'| Stamp: L /
Name of A
Claimant : AR L Name of
Witness: .
Address: AL I MOTOR C ;;]-HF%-H‘Y
Address: 4o 10 Ang Mo Yo IndostriatPerk 2A
1108 AR Butopoinl Singapons 568047
- e 3 8170
Occupation:
Occupation:
NRIC No:
NRIC No:
* Delete if not applicable
* Please ensure the date is duly filled in OV TRO [Ver Jan 16)
T TEMASEK BOULEVARD #10-07 SUNTEC TOWER ONE SINGAFPORE 03B8ET TEL: 833

COMBANY REGIETRATION NGO 198201301C WEBSITE htip Iwww voles com sg



AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

GET:MI-0009639-E RCE NO:064T03008

M/S: PROTESINGAPORE Claim No:
1A KOVAN ROAD No:
#07-06 Date:
SINGAPORE 544916 Policy No:
Veh Reg No:
ATTN: Makco/Moadel:
Your Ref No: -
Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 16/12/2017
TP Veh Reg No:  SGT58338

Tax Invoice-Final Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLLY767G

aauﬂq::hu-.n-uu_

12

20

2

22
23

4

Description Quantity
SPARE PARTS
FRONT BONNET INNER SIDE RUBBER LONG RH IPC
HEADLAMP RH 1rC
HEADLAMP LOWER BEAM RH 1PC
HEADLAMP CLIP 2rC
FRONT GRILLE I PC
FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM 1PC
FRONT GRILLE OUTER CENTER CHROME MOULDING 1P
FROMNT GRILLE GARMISH OUTER | PC
FRONT BUMPER 1PC
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH 1P
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 12PC
FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER GRAY |1 PC
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | PC
FOGLAMP COVER OUTER RH | PC
FRONT FENDER RH | PC
FRONT FENDER SIDE ARCH GRAY | PC
FRONT FENDER EMBLEM I PC
RADIATOR SIDE CARNISH RH {PC
HEADLAMP SIDE PLASTIC BRACKET 1PC
Less 20%
Speclal Nett
NUMBER PLATE At LIM MOTQR_CCHPAanNY 1 PC
i 10 Ang Mo Kio Ingetyol i
109 AMIK Aulgy .:,-l-:-e LU
LABOUR Tel: G483 v Fax G483 6170
TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, WIRE SOCKETS I PC

AND ETC. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED ELECTRICAL

UNITS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

TO SPRY ANTI-RUST COATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 1 PC
TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS. TO CUT & WELD BUMPER rc
REINFORCEMENT. TO KNOCK & REPAIR FRONT BONNET, FRONT

DOOR RH, FRONT WHEELHOUSE SIDE BRACKET RH, INNER PANELS

AND AFFECTED AREAS. TO REFIT LISTED PARTS BACK SAM E

TO SPRAY FRONT BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT rc
REINFORCEMENT, FRONT FENDER RH, FRONT DOCR RH, FRONT

WHEELHOUSE SIDE BRACKET RH (PEACH WHITE COLOUR)

Mo, 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 24 #21-09 AME Autopoint Singapore S6E047
TEL: #4453 1244 { 4 lincs ) FAX: 6483 6170 Email: ahlimmc@singnet.comsg

MC0912683
ALD927466
21 Mar 2018
5088532982
SLLI767G

HONDA VEZEL 1.5

List Price
53

31.50
|,784.50
35.00
.80
351,80
2340
%5.00
385.00
805.70
22.00
46.80
38100
321.00
45.00
580.00
195.00
58.70
3160
19,60
522640
1,045.28

33.00
35.00

30.00
500,00

£00.00

1,150,00

Amount

4,181.12

35.00

1,150,00



M/S: PROTESINGAPORE
1A KOVAN ROAD
#07-06
SINGAPORE 544916

ATTN:

Your Ref No: -

Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 16/12/2017
TP Veh Reg Mo:  BGTS §338

AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio lnd, Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopeint Singapors 368047
TEL: 6483 1244 { 4 lines ) FAX:; 6483 6170  Email: ahlimme{Esingnel comsg

GST:M9-000063%-E RCB NO:06470300B

Claim No: MC0912683

No: ALD927466
Date: 21 Mar 2018
Policy No: 5088532982

Yeh Reg No: SLL9767G

Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5

Tax Invoice-Final Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLL9767G

Description

Quantity List Price

85
Total

Less Excess

Amount Before GET
Add GST @ ™%

Total Amount Payable

Amount

§s
§5 5,366.12

55 0.00

55 5.360.12
375.63

S5 5,741.75

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY ONE AND CENTS SEVENTY FIVE ONLY
The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH KONG -LKK on 19/12/2017
For AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

E&20.E




Invoice Page | of 2

i GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
i GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

§ Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
|H5UHANCE Phone: +655 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
s ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE G5 Regisiration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-17-180187

Date of Reguesi: 1BM 22017 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Ah Lim Motor Company

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 24
#01-09 AMIK Autopeint
Singapore 588047

Dear SirMadam,

Enguiry Cale 18M2/2017

Enguiry By Kee Mui Hong

TP Vehicle No, SGTS58335

Accident Date 1612207

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No, Insurer Period of Insurance Insurar Tel, Ne.
SGTE8338 ECICS Limited 1B/047204 7-17/04/2018 63374779 /6303 0178
Thank You.

The Images provided to you are laken fram the original reparts farwarded lo the cenire by the members of the General Insuranca
Agsociolion of Singapore and we tale no rasponsibilily for thelr accuracy or comlents and shall be under no liabilty whatscever for any
loss or damage arising oul of of In conneclion wilh the reparts or thair images.

This = & compuler generaled document and raquires no signature,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?lusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_... 18/12/2017



Invoice

.

ASSOCIATION

' INSURANCE

REEGRﬂS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 55T Registration No: M400017735

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: 465 6224 0010 Fax: +55 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Menday to Friday Sam to Spm

TAX INVOICE

Qur Rel No: GR-17-190187

Date of Reguest: 18122017 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Ah Lim Motor Company

10 Ang Mo Klo Industrial Park 24

#01-08 AME Autopaint

Singapore 568047

Dear SicMadam,

Enquiry Date 181272017

Enquiry By Kaa Mul Hong

TP Vehicke MNo. 5GT58338

Accidgent Dale 1a12r2017

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (53)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GET Amouni 0.13
Tolal Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200
Thank You.

This is a computer generaled documenl and requires no signalure,

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [ ] Cheque
https.'ﬂsingapnr:.rnl:rimi:u.cnmfclairnsﬁrldex.cfm?ﬁ:sehnx=hﬂksus&fusca¢tiun=dsp_... 18/12/2017




Date Cycle Amount
03/09 -10/09 Grab - 5LC2357) $803.30
10/09 - 17/09 Grab - SLC2397) $309.60
17/09 - 24/09 Grab - SLC2357) $779.20
24/09-01/10 Grab - SLC2397) 5444.20
01/10-08/10  |Grab - SLC2397) $582.80
08/10- 15/10 Grab - SLC2397) $508.40
15/10 - 22/10 Grab - 5LC2397) $456.40
22/10 - 29/10 Grab - SLC2397) $363.20
29/10-05/11 Grab - SLC2397) $716.00
05/11-12/11 Grab - SLC2397) $756.80
12/11-19/11 Grab - 5LC2397) $777.20
19/11-22/11 Grab - SLL9767G $438.40|* Change over to Protesing
with S5LLO767G
80 days $6,935.50
586.69
28/11-04/12 Uber - SLL9767G $400.72
05/12-11/12 Uber - SLL9767G $968.74
12/12 - 18/12 Uber - SLL9767G $803.26
10/12-17/12 Grab - S5LL9767G $431.60
$2,604.32
21 days $124.02
Average $94.45




_ Il
G(f@@ \Weekly Partner Statement 13th Sep, 2017

i MName: Liew Kim Cheor
Vehicle: SLC2397)
|; NRIC:  SI747138D ;‘Eﬂfﬂ?“ - SEPTIQ
Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD *****"2012
l |
Earnings Deductions
Fares 1,001.50 Commissions -200.30
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 2.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
ss01,003.50 s60-200.30

Weekly Total

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal
Fares Earned from Cash Rides 155.00
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides B46.50

SGD1,001.50

o =l R



MName: Liew Kirmn Chor
Wehicle: SLC2397]

sgflo0 ~ 8 spT1I-

NRIC: 517471380
Bank: 5G | DBS BANK LTD ******2012
Earnings Deductions
Fares 384.50 Commissions -76.90
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 2.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

*0386.50

Weekly Total

60-76.90

*6309.60

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Fares Earned from Cash Rides

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides

Subtotal

38,00

346.50

ERE

SGD 384.50




|
G r@@ Weekly Partner Statement 27th:Sep, 201

Mame: Liesw Kim Chor
Vehicle:  SLC2397) e
NRIC: §1747138D = Ei: 3 e 1 1({"
Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD ******2012
Earnings Deductions
Fares 574.00 Commissions -194.80
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
*0974.00 60-194.80

Weekly Total 360779.20

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal
Fares Earned from Cash Rides N7.00
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides B57.00

SGD 974.00

4 —En




|
Gf@@ Weekly Partner Statement 4th Oct, 2017

Mame: Lisw Kim Chor

Vehicle:  SLC2397) SEP[ 2+ ~ ocTé |
NRIC: S1747138D
Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD ******2012
Earnings Deductions |
I
| |
Fares 551.00 Commissions -106.80 |
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
| 55551.00 550-106.80

Weekly Total 044420

Fares (inci. trip promos)

| Subtotal
1
{ Fares Earmed from Cash Rides E&B.00
|
|

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 483.00

SGD 551.00

= .l



il
Gf@@ Weekly Partner Statement 11th Oct, 2017

Marme: Liew Kim Chor
Vehicle:  SLC2397) L"“?‘ - ocTO08R
NRIC: 517471380 0 ’ t q-
Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD ******2012
Earnings Deductions
Fares 73850 Commissions -147.70
incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments -8.00

*60738.50

*¢0-155.70 |

Weekly Total *°0582.80

Fares (inel. trip promos)

Subtotal
Fares Earned from Cash Rides 88.00
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 650,50

SGD 738.50

i d



|
G(f@@ Weekly Partner Statement 18th Oct, 2017

Mame: Liew Kim Chor
Vehicle:  SLC2397) oc T o - OTIS
NRIC: S1747138D
Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD *****=2012
f .
Earnings Deductions
Fares 633.00 Commissions -126.60
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 2.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
%0635.00 60 -126.60

Weekly Total a2508.40

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal

Fares Earned from Cash Rides 96.00

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 537.00
SGD 633.00

A el




)
Gf@@ Weekly Partner Statement 25th Oct, 2017

Marme: Liew Kim Chor
Vehicle:  5LC2397] O[S —oeTrz
MRIC: 5174Nn38D
Bank: 5G | DBS BANK LTD ******2012
Earnings Deductions
Fares 570.50 Commissions -114.10
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
°570.50 *0-114.10

Weekly Total *0456.40

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal
Fares Earmed from Cash Rides 120.00
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 44050

SGD 570.50

LT i



|
G(f@@ Weekly Partner Statemient 1st Nov, 2017

MName: Liew Kim Chor oT = oc_T‘
Vehicle: SLC2397) L ZC)
NRIC: SI747138D
Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD *****=2012
o .
| |
' Earnings Deductions ||
Fares 454.00 Commissions -90.80
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
0 454.00 *¢0-90.80

Weekly Total 60363.20

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal
Fares Earned from Cash Rides B3.00
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides in.oo

SGD 454.00

& il




]!
G (f@@ Weekly Partner Statement 8th Nav, 2017

Mame: Liew Kim Chor
Vehicle:  SLCZ397)
NRIC: S1747138D ﬂC‘{' 29 - WV
Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD ******2012
Earnings Deductions
Fares 895.00 Commissions -175.00
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
P 895.00 560-179.00

Weekly Total *5£716.00

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal
Fares Earned from Cash Rides 27350
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 621.50

SGD 895.00

o il



jl
G(F@@ Weekly Partner Statement 15th Nov, 2017

Name:; Liew Kim Chor

Vehicle:  sLCZ2397) =

NRIC: S51747138D Novs NOVI2

Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD ******3012

Earnings Deductions

Fares 946.00 Commissions -189.20

Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00

Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00

|
Adjustments 0.00

°.0946.00 *¢0-189.20

Weekly Total *60756.80

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal

|
Fares Eameel from Cash Rides 247.00
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 695,00

SGD 946.00

- el



|
G(f@@ Weekly Partner Statement 22nd Nov, 2017

Name; Liew Kim Chor

- AV
Vehicle:  SLC2397) NEV 12 9

Bank; 5G| DBS BANK LTD ***** 2012

(

|
Farnings Deductions ‘
Fares 969.00 Commissions -193.80 !l

Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
|
Miscellaneous Payrments 2.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00 |
Adjustments 0.00 |
*0971.00 6b-193.80 [

Weekly Total 6b777.20

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal
Fares Earned from Cash Rides 17350 !
Fares Earned from GrabPzy Rides 79550

SGD 969.00

I e



)
G r@@ Weekly Partner Statement 29th Nov, 2017

Name: Liew Kim Chor "“-"ﬂ"*lﬂ - NON26
Vehicle: SLL9767G
NRIC: S1747138D - Y,
Bank: 5G | DBS BANK LTD *****++2012 RETMEL CRE. TO Lo, 50) 2200 N
NoT Adfve twue T afp?
" Be<Tofe pow
Earnings Deductions
Fares 548.00 Commissions -105.60
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
:0548.00 60-109.60

Weekly Total

50 438.40

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Fares Earmned from Cash Rides

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides

Subtotal

45.50

30250

L

SGD 548.00




1211672017 Uber Partners | Paymants

| UBER

JasT tfu‘i!b S £olL ECE ca =

FReTeemémpore. 25™ vovennen
KIM CHOR LIEW: Payment Statement

TOTAL PAYOUT
$400.72

CASH COLLECTED |
-$140.40

N e

|

DIRECT DEPOSIT

. $260.32

Perlod Ending: Monday, December 4, 2017 3:59 AM +0B

Trip Earnings 3732
Fare

Fare details available at hitos:/pariners uber com/p3/paymanis/Tares -
Fare Adjustment -330
Cash Collectad 140040
Surge 11.37
Wait Time 1.23
Surcharges & Tolls 1350
Misceilaneous items 13.40
Support Adjustment: (717194a-1b22-43a2-39e7-80391186 132 1324

You £an turn this cent inte $2.500! Refer your friends or relatives 1o drive with Uber by visiting partners.uber.com/|/,

.01
More details al Luber.com/sg-ref o

nmmmmwmmmmmmmﬂmpm



12ME201T Uber Pariners | Peymenis

L UBER

KIM CHOR LIEW: Payment Statement

TOTAL PAYOUT

.K $968.74

CASHCDLLECTED |

-$118.40

DIRECT DEPOSIT
$850.34

S e — W Dec .
Parind Ending: Monday, December 11, 2017 3:59 AM +00

Trip Earnings i?ﬁ'l.]l j

Fare

Fare detatls availalic at Wi /Voariners ubercam/p3/payments/fares o
Fare Adjustment 4 50
Cash Collected 11840
Surge 273
Wit Timp 180
Earmmgs Boost” (Uber Pariner Promotion) 3166
Surcharges & Tolls 2750
Miscellaneous items 20753
Quest SIN TA43620 You completed 35 trips (level 1) and we've: added SGD135 00 10 your payment statemant 13500
Duest SIN TA49624  You compieted 25 trips llevel 1) and we've added SG070100 to YOUr payment statement 7000
Support Adjustment: 094 26621-a7e0- 40e3-bin4- 4 382350 Tod 180
LBER Min Fare Topup for 3 trips TOTAL § 72 or2

nmmm.mammmmmmmmmm1mmm



1212002017

Ubar Parinars | Paymanis

KIM CHOR LIEW: Payment Statement

TOTAL PAYOUT

$803.26

| CASH COLLECTED

. -$156.30

DIRECT DEPOSIT

$646.96

4

i |l T S ST ———

Period Ending: Monday, December 18, 2017 259 AM +08

Driver Earnings
Fare
E42.28
KIM CHOR 3
LIEW Ll
Adrian 27
T 1.11

Miscellaneous Items

e s e s Y

Cash
Collected

156.30

958.60

2770

Misc,

113.10

110.50

2.60

Surge

24.64

24.64

Wait
Time

1.23

093

0.30

UBER

V- el -~ \3 Det -

Earnings Boast® (Uber
Partner Promotion)

651

6.51

Surcharges
& Talls

15.50

1100

4,50

Quest 5IN TAS0E30: You completed 35 Irips feve! 1) and we've added 5G0110.00 to YOur payment

stalement

hilips:lparinars. ubar comippaymantefstalomentalSabed 08-2403-7503-0nTa-34C 2900 ESUE 2/ print

803.26

Earnings

500,11

30315

113.10

11000
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Mame: | iew Kim Chor

Vehicle:  SLL9767G

NRIC: 517471380

Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD *****2012
Earnings
Fares 527.00
Incentives 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 10.00

*60537.00

‘ I
' G f@@ Weekly Partner Statement

Deductions

Commissions -105.40
Rental Fees 0.00
Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

*60-105.40

20th Dec, 2017

Weekly Total

0431.60 [

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal |
. Fares Earned from Cash Rides Nn2no
|
I Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 41500
| SGD 527.00
|

1of7



Asher Sna (LKKAuto)

From: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 11 May 2018 11:37 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); ECICS Claims

Cc Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Request for survey of our client SLLO767G accident with

ECICS Insured - SGT5833S on 16.12.2017 ***LKK REF:CC4/1C517024116/Keb3

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Dear Asher

Please proceed as per your recommended.
Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +85 6303 0182
FAX. +65 6338 5267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg
directly.

**Pplease bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims.
Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 27 April, 2018 12:06 PM

To: Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); ECICS Claims; Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)

Ce: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured -
SGT58335 on 16.12,2017 ***LKK REF:CC4/ICS517024116/Keb3

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the email dated 13/04/2018.

Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any.
Third part chasing for settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards,



Asher Sng | Case Hondler
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Uid

phone; 6841-6051 | email: ashensno@lkkauto.com | fox: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubl Industial Park, Ui Avanue |, #02-25 | 5[408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 9:58 AM

To: 'Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims)' <Phoebelay Xie @ecics.com.sg>; 'ECICS Claims' <claims@®ecics.com. >: 'lanice Goh

Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)' <lanice Goh@ecics.com.sg>
Ce: Vie (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST ] RE: Request for survey of our client SLLS767G accident with ECICS Insured -
SGT583350n 16.12.2017 ***LKK REF:CC4/1CS17024116/Keb3

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the email dated 13/04/2018,

Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction ifany.
Third part chasing for settlement.

Thank You.

Besl Regords,

Asher Sng | Case Hancler

LKK Aute Consultants Ple Lid

phtne: 841-4051 | email; gshesng@kkaulo.com | fox; 674 1-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ukl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue |, #0275 | §]408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 13 April 2018 12:44 PM
To: 'Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims)' <Phoebelay Xie@ecics.com.sg>; ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>; Janice Goh

Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) <Ja nice Goh@ecics.com.sg>
Ce: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT58335 on
16.12.2017 ***LKK REF:CCA4/ICS17024116/Keb3

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter,

The accident occurred when our insured make a right turn into the main road collided with third party.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.
We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer "AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY" at 5 6,543.75 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -



Amount Amount Revised

Claimed
1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) S 7,302.84 §$5,741.75
2, Loss of Use (8days x $100) S  800.00 5 B00.00 (8days x 5100) (UBER / GRAB DRIVER)
3. LTA Search Fee 5 2.00 5 2.00
Total S B,104.84 $ 6,543.75

For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

best Regords,
Asher Sng | Case Handier
LKK Auto Consultants Fte Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | email: gsherno@kkauto.com | fox: 6741-4108
Bl 51. Payo Ubl industial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $[408933)

From: Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims) [mailto:Phoebelay Xie@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 21 December 2017 9:10 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto} <shupei@lkkauto.com>; motorsurvey <motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>; ECICS Claims
<claims@ecics.com.sg>

Cc: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) <Janice Goh@ecics.com.sg>; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims)

<Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg>; Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims) <Carrie_Tan@ecics.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT5833S on 16.12.2017 ***LKK
REF:CC4/1C517024116/Keb3

Desar Shu pei,

As requesied
Thank you.

Best Regards,
Phoebe Jay Xie

ECICS Limited
DID: +65 6303 0180
FAX: +65 6338 0267

Email: phoebejay_xief@ecics.com.sg

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) [mailto;shupei@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 20 December, 2017 5:27 PM

To: motorsurvey; ECICS Claims
Ce: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims);

Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT58335 on 16.12.2017 **+*LKK

REF:CC4/TCS17024116/Keb3
3



WTFH OUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SLL 97676 at M/s Ah Lim Motor Company.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP GIA report
Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Shu Pel| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupel@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Libi Avenue 1, ¥032-35 | S(208933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 3:29 PM
To: 'motorsurvey' <motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - 5GT58335on 16.12.2017
Dear Janice,
Thank you for the assignment.

Best Rezards,
Catherine Chong | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: motorsurvey [mailto:motorsurve ics.com.
Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 3:26 PM

To: muihong@ahlimmotor.com.sg; 'assignments' <assignments@Ikkauto. >

Cc: motorsurvey <motorsurve ics.com.sg>
Subject: RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - 5GT58335on 16.12.2017

Without Prejudice



Dear Mui Hong

Thank you for your amail,
We will assign LKK for the PRI,

Aside to LKK

Please arrange to survey TP's veh
Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX +85 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please emall to metersurveyBecics.com,sg

directly.

“*Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims,
Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: muihong@ahlimmotor.com.sq m:nmgtm] a
Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 3:02 PM
To: motorsurvey

Subject: Re: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGTS5833S on 16.12.2017

Dear Motor survey,
We are ok with any of these
Regards

Kee Mui Hong

Ah Lim Motor @ AMK

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Pk 24
#01-05 AMK Autopoint
Singapore 568047

Tel : 64831244 Fax : 64836170

From:

Sent: Tuesday, December 19, 2017 2:37 PM

To: muihong@ahlimmotor.com.sg ; motorsurvey

Subject: RE: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT5833S on 16.12.2017

Without prejudice

Dear Mui Hong



Thank you for your email,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client's workshop, We
propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single
joint expert:

LKK

JP knight

Formteam

Appraisal Associates
Autoprobe

Raleigh

Ll A T

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors
as a single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 8303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to metorsurveyEecics.com.sg

directly.

**Please bear with us should we toke longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims.
Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: muihong@ahlimmotor.com.sg [ﬂlﬂﬂlﬂlﬂlulhﬂtﬂ@ﬂfmm]
Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 1:53 PM
To: motorsurvey

Subject: Request for survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT5833S on 16.12.2017
Importance: High

Dear all,
Pls assist to arrange survey of our client SLL9767G accident with ECICS Insured - SGT5833S on 16.12.2017

Car is in the workshop. Pls assist to arrange survey soonest as client’s car is a UBER / GRAB car and he is
incurring loss of rental / income daily.

Aside to Claims — Pls advise OIC and liability. We had attached video of accident.

Thanks



Reg.;‘-.l rds

Kee Mui Hong

Ah Lim Motor @ AMK

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Pk 2A
#01-09 AMK Autopoint
Singapore 568047

Tel : 64831244 Fax : 64836170

= =" =~ o

This message may contain privifeged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantes or
undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as 1o the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or apinjons
cuntalmed in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whaole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addresses indicatad in
his message {or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy ar deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy
this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Dpinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily reprasent
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BA/A BRA B Ple Ltd

Company Registration No. 169607198R

S1URLAVE I, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; 10651 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To : M/s ECICS LTD

Date: 02/07/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
) SGT 58335 (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No.: MPC17B00032400
Vehicle No.
SLL 9767G (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No. : CC4/IC517024116/Keb3q2
Date of Accident 16/12/2017
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost '8 5,741.75
Loss of Use 1 800.00 8 days
Rental (If any) ' $ days
Others: ' $ 2.00
ot 3

6,543.75

Final Settlement Sum |: § 6,543.75

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

- 6,543.75

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid




’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

,.-_‘.. ;; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199807198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607188-R
Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
ECICS LTD Ref CC4/IC817024116/Keb3q2

7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date . 02-07-2018
SINGAPORE 038987

Code: ICS
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SGT 58338 Veh. Inspected SLL 97676
Policy No. MPC17800032400 Coverage () 0.00
Claim No, Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From JANICE Assign Date 181122017
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA VEZEL (A) c.C 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. RU31234480 Colour METALLIC PEARL WHITE
Odometer 60299 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [215/60R16 DUNLOP 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/80R16 DUNLOP 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  16/12/2017 Ilnspgctinn Date 19/1272017
Survey held at AH LIM MOTOR CO
NO 10 ANG MO KIO IND PK 2A
#01-08 AMK AUTOPOINT
SINGAPORE 568047
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




' 74 74

—

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLL 9767G
e : : o Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) A;]}
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BONNET INSULATOR SERVICEABLE 12230 -
12|FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 4200 =
1|FRONT BONNET INNER SIDE RUBBER LOGN RH cuT 37.50 37.50
5|FRONT BONNET INNER SIDE RUBBER LONG CLIP (NPA) |[NOT NECESSARY - =
1|HEADLAMP RH MTG CRACKED 1,784 50 1,784,50
1|HEADLAMP LOWER BEAM RH BENT 35.00 3A5.00
ZIHEADLAMP CLIP NECESSARY 7.80 7.80
1|FRONT GRILLE DENTED a51.80 351.80
1|FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM NECESSARY 23.40 23.40
1|{FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME MOULDING NECESSARY 85.00 85 00
1|FRONT GRILLE GARNISH OUTER DENTED 385.00 385.00
1|FRONT BUMPER BENT 805.70 805.70
1|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH DISTORTED 22.00 2200
12|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS NECESSARY 46 B0 46.80
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CENTER SERVICEABLE 77.50 .
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER GRAY BUCKLED 381.00 381.00
1|FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER RH SERVICEABLE 13.80 .
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT 321.00 321.00
1|FOGLAMP RH SERVICEABLE 327.70 -
1|FOGLAMP COVER OUTER RH DENTED 45.00 45.00
1{WIPER WASHER TANK SERVICEABLE 7500 -
1|FRONT FENDER RH BUCKLED 580.00 580.00
1|FRONT FENDER COWLING RH SERVICEABLE 130.00 -
10|FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 35.00 -
1|FRONT FENDER SIDE ARCH GRAY DISTORTED / 185.00 185.00
DENTED
1|FRONT FENDER EMBLEM NECESSARY 58.70 58.70
1|RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH RH NECESSARY 31.80 31.60
1|HEADLAMP SIDE PLASTIC BRACKET MECESSARY 19.60 18.60
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,189.72 -1,045.28
4,850.08 418112

Report Ref No. CC4/ICS17024116/Kebdqg2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- LA I
i BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 4085933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315
Reg. Mo 169607T158R GST Reg. No. 18-9807168-R Page MNo.;2 of 2
Description of Parts Gondition -« | Estimate By:| OurAcjusted
Qy Bt » Workshop ($))|  ($)
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|NUMBER PLATE (SN} DENTED 35.00 35,00
35.00 35.00
LABOQUR
TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL 40,00 20.00
WIRING WIRE SOCKETS AND ETC . TO REMOVE AND
REINSTALL DAMAGED ELECTRICAL UNITS TEST AND
RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING
TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST COATING ON AFFECTED AREAS 120.00 30.00
TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS .TO CUT & WELD 800.00 500.00
BUMPER REINFORCEMENT .TO KNOCK & REPAIR
FRONT BONNET ,FRONT DOOR RH FRONT
WHEELHOUSE SIDE BRACKET RH INNER PANELS AND
AFFECTED AREAS.TO REFIT LISTED PARTS BACK
SAME.
TO SPRAY FRONT BONNET FRONT BUMPER FRONT 900.00 600.00
REINFORCEMENT .FRONT FENDER RH ,FRONT DOOR
RH . FRONT WHEELHOUSE SIDE BRACKET RH (PEACH
WHITE COLOUR),
1,840.00 1,150.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,825.08 5,366.12
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | |  5.366.12]

Report Ref No. CC4/IC517024116/Keb3qg2

Y éve

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

HSCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Rapart | mads wolaly for the uss and benefil of the Cllent named on the front page of (his Repart
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